
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

14-02-2024 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCCPOL5001T
5002
NEP

Political Science (Basic Concepts of Political Theory)

19-02-2024 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
ENGLISHCORE 
ENG5001T

5009
NEP

English Lit. (POETRY )

20-02-2024 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-FAP5001T
5016
NEP

FINE ARTS & PAINTING (Fundamental of Fine Arts-I 
(Theory))

21-02-2024 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-PSY5001T
5014
NEP

Psychology (Foundations of Psychology (Theory))

22-02-2024 Thursday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-JUR5001T
5020
NEP

Mass Communication (Introduction: Journalism and 
Communication)

23-02-2024 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM BASANS-5001-T
5010
NEP

Sanskrit Lit. (kavya kathasahitya evam vyakaran)

24-02-2024 Saturday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCCHIS5001T 
5003
NEP

History (History of India up to 550 C.E.)

26-02-2024 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
CORECOURSE-I 
HIN5001T 

5008
NEP

Hindi Lit. (HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS )

27-02-2024 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM ECO50001T 
5005
NEP

Economics (Micro-Economic Theory)

28-02-2024 Wednesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCCSOC 5001 T 
5004
NEP

Sociology (Introduction To Sociology)

29-02-2024 Thursday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
DCC-
1BAPhil.C5001T

5007
NEP

Philosophy (Indian Philosophy )

01-03-2024 Friday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-GEG 501T 
5013
NEP

Geography (Physical Basis of Geography)

02-03-2024 Saturday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM AECC-AEN5111T
5001
NEP

 (HINDI BHASHA, VYAKARAN AUR SAMPRESHAN 
(GENERAL HINDI))

04-03-2024 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCCC-DSS5001T 
5019
NEP

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES (Fundamentals of 
Defence & Strategic Studies)

04-03-2024 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-H.SC 5001T
5015
NEP

Home Science (INTRODUCTION TO HOME SCIENCE)

04-03-2024 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM
DCCI-BAJVJV5001 
T

5021
NEP

Jain Vidya and Jeevan Vigyan (HISTORY AND 
CULTURE OF JAINISM)

04-03-2024 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-BAMUS101T
5017
NEP

Music (Introduction to Indian Music)

05-03-2024 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-RAJ 5001T 
5011
NEP

Rajasthani Lit. (Adhunik Padya -I)

05-03-2024 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-URD5001-T 
5012
NEP

Urdu (NASAR AUR DRAMA)

06-03-2024 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM DCC-MAT5001T 
10007
NEP

Mathematics (Calculus )

07-03-2024 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM DCC-STA5001T 
10008
NEP

Statistics (Statistical Methods)

09-03-2024 Saturday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCCPUB5001T
5006
NEP

Public Administration (Introduction to Public 
Administration)

11-03-2024 Monday 3.00PM TO 6.00PM DCC-PES5001T
5018
NEP

Physical Education (HISTORY & FOUNDATION OF 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
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